
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 07/10/11 – 08/20/11

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration
(in min)

Narration of type and 
Description of Program

 
Community Issues

Community Issues

Family Issues

Health Issues

Community Issues

Family Issues

A Room at the Top

Moments of Reflection

Bridge Builders

Well-being tips

Comprehensive Care 
Management

Helping our Children 
to Read

07/13/11

07/19/11

07/26/11

08/03/11

08/10/11

08/17/11

09:30 AM

02:00 PM

05:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:00 PM

10:30 AM

20.00

23.00

22.00

05.00

25.00

30.00

Today’s topic is on fearing God.  
Not until we understand the nature 
of God in our lives and develop a 
reverential fear towards him, we 
will not know true wisdom that 
the Lord bestows upon us as a gift 
for our dedication to him.
The message of this program 
today is to recognize the 
importance of lowering 
expectations.  Specialists observe 
that people with unrealistic 
expectations end up feeling more 
miserable and adapt a pessimistic 
outlook on life.   
An inspirational program on 
helping families stay together.  
Today’s topic focuses on parental 
insensitivity.  Gently reminding 
parents of young children that size 
has very little do to with hearing.
Summer this year is brutal, with 
temperatures reaching the three-
digit mark, it is important to find 
ways to beat the heat.  Simple 
measures, such as keeping the 
body hydrated are essential to 
keeping healthy during a heat 
wave.
CCM is a non-profit New York 
State Managed Long Term Care 
organization.  CCM provides 
home healthcare services to the 
elderly, disabled and chronically 
ill in the NY metropolitan area.  
Its program of All Inclusive Care 
of the Elderly (PACE), which 
enrolled its first member in 1992, 
is today the largest such program 
in the nation.
We as parents have to be a good 
example for our children, doing 
bible study, reading the bible with 
them on a daily basis will help 
them to feel motivated.


