Quarterly Issues/Program List Period: 07/10/11 – 08/20/11

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period above. This listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of	Program/Segment	Day/Date	Times	Duration	Narration of type and
issue				(in min)	Description of Program
Community Issues	A Room at the Top	07/13/11	09:30 AM	20.00	Today's topic is on fearing God. Not until we understand the nature of God in our lives and develop a
Community Issues	Moments of Reflection	07/19/11	02:00 PM	23.00	reverential fear towards him, we will not know true wisdom that the Lord bestows upon us as a gift for our dedication to him. The message of this program today is to recognize the importance of lowering expectations. Specialists observe that people with unrealistic expectations end up feeling more miserable and adapt a pessimistic
Family Issues	Bridge Builders	07/26/11	05:00 PM	22.00	outlook on life. An inspirational program on
					helping families stay together. Today's topic focuses on parental insensitivity. Gently reminding parents of young children that size has very little do to with hearing.
Health Issues	Well-being tips	08/03/11	12:15 PM	05.00	Summer this year is brutal, with temperatures reaching the three-
Community Issues	Comprehensive Care Management	08/10/11	12:00 PM	25.00	digit mark, it is important to find ways to beat the heat. Simple measures, such as keeping the body hydrated are essential to keeping healthy during a heat wave. CCM is a non-profit New York State Managed Long Term Care organization. CCM provides
Family Issues	Helping our Children to Read	08/17/11	10:30 AM	30.00	home healthcare services to the elderly, disabled and chronically ill in the NY metropolitan area. Its program of All Inclusive Care of the Elderly (PACE), which enrolled its first member in 1992, is today the largest such program in the nation. We as parents have to be a good example for our children, doing bible study, reading the bible with them on a daily basis will help them to feel motivated.